IOTA Emergency Lighting        1361 E. Wieding Road, Tucson, AZ  85706          Phone:  1-800-866-4682          E-mail:  IOTAcentralinverters@acuitybrands.com          Web: www.iotaengineering.com            © 2020 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.
PWM/IGBT inverter design for optimal
switching speed
Micro-processor controlled, temperature
compensating charger
120 to 277 Input/Output Voltage Options
Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) batteries provide
long life and are maintenance free

1.0KVA-2.8KVA SINGLE-PHASE INVERTER SYSTEMS
IOTA REV 060823
ORDERING GUIDE
IISC
1000   (1.0 KW / KVA)
1600   (1.6 KW / KVA)
2200   (2.2 KW / KVA)
2800   (2.8 KW / KVA)
MODEL NAME ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Check any that apply
[blank] - none
MDC - Status Monitoring Dry Form C Contacts
MDCP - Status Monitoring Contacts w/ Panel
RAP - Remote Summary Alarm Panel
IDC - Inverter on Dry Form C Contact
SDC - Summary Fault Form C Contacts
BLOCK(#) - Breaker Locks, (#) - qty
BYPASS - Internal Maintenance Bypass (“make before break”)
BYPASSBBM - Internal Maintenance Bypass (“break before make”)
EXTPASS - External Maintenance Bypass7
OTDELAY - Output Transfer Delay
BACNET - BACnet (MS/TP Only)
BACIP - BACnet (over ethernet) ASHRAE 135 compliant interface
MODBUSRTU - RTU protocol for BAS, SCADA (serial)
MODBUSIP - TCP/IP protocol for BAS, SCADA (RJ45)
FLOOR  - Floor Mounting Bracket4
STRAP - Battery Strapping
WALL - Wall Mount Brackets
SZM - Seismic Mounting to Floor4
SNMP - Serial to RJ45 Network Adaptor
DRIP - Nema 2 Drip Top
LCR - Load Control Relay
ZM(#) - Zone Monitoring, (#) = qty
FSREG* - Factory Start Up5, (*) is the assigned installation zone (1-18)
TREG(#) - On Site Training6, (#) is the assigned installation zone (1-18)
PM(A or B)5REG(#) - 5-Year Preventative Maintenance6, (A) for annual
plan, (B) for bi-annual plan, (#) is the assigned installation zone (1-18)
BATINST - Battery Installation by Factory Certified Technician6
5YR - Extended Five-Year Warranty6
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
24.25″ x 27.25″ x 10.5″
24.25″ x 43.25″ x 10.5″
24.25″ x 43.25″ x 10.5″
24.25″ x 55″ x 10.5″
121 lbs
165 lbs
174 lbs
203 lbs
160 lbs
240 lbs
320 lbs
400 lbs
4
6
8
10
281 lbs
405 lbs
494 lbs
603 lbs
Inverter Model Width/Height/Depth
(inches)
Electronics
Weight
Battery
Weight
# of Batteries
(90 min)
Total
Weight
IISC 1000
IISC 1600
IISC 2200